Flexible
Fire Rated
Power Cables
VICTORIA
Unit 4 / 297 Ingles St
Port Melbourne
VIC 3207 Australia

Approvals:
2HR Fire Rated Flexible Single Core
Flexible Earth Cable
FireSense Earth cables are a Class 6 flexible conductor with LSZH
insulation. While our Earth range is not fire rated, they are designed
to be used in conjunction with our fire rated Single Core range.
Superior flexibility is provided by its Class 6 construction reducing
valuable installation time.
This cable is suited to meet Green Building (GBCA) or Greenstar
requirements where cable being installed must be halogen free. It is
also ideal for use in underground applications, i.e. tunnels, etc.
Part Number No. of  Cores Cross Section Conductor
Class
Approx Overall
Diameter
LSZH-16-1CE 1 16mm2 6 8.0mm
LSZH-25-1CE 1 25mm2 6 9.5mm
LSZH-35-1CE 1 35mm2 6 11.0mm
LSZH-50-1CE 1 50mm2 6 12.0mm
LSZH-70-1CE 1 70mm2 6 14.0mm
LSZH-95-1CE 1 95mm2 6 18.0mm
LSZH-120-1CE 1 120mm2 6 19.0mm
Our Single Core range is suited for use in submains, MSSB to
mechanical service switchboards and downsizing applications.
All FireSense Single Core cables use Class 6 flexible conductors
making the cable much easier to install. The stranded conductor
layout allows for maximum flexibility and holds its shape and integrity
during stripping and lugging.
The 110ºC operating temperature allows for increased current
capacity of approximately 15% to 20% over 90ºC rated cables (as per
AS/NZS 3008.1.2009).
Part Number No. of  Cores Cross Section Conductor
Class
Approx Overall
Diameter
AS/NZS 3013
Classification
FR-35-1C 1 35mm2 6 16.0mm WS52W
FR-50-1C 1 50mm2 6 18.0mm WS52W
FR-70-1C 1 70mm2 6 20.0mm WS52W
FR-95-1C 1 95mm2 6 23.0mm WS52W
FR-120-1C 1 120mm2 6 25.0mm WS52W
FR-150-1C 1 150mm2 6 28.0mm WS52W
FR-185-1C 1 185mm2 6 30.0mm WS52W
FR-240-1C 1 240mm2 6 33.0mm WS52W
FR-300-1C 1 300mm2 6 35.0mm WS52W
FR-400-1C 1 400mm2 6 41.0mm WS52W
FR-500-1C 1 500mm2 6 46.0mm WS52W
FR-630-1C* 1 630mm2 6 50.0mm WS52W
*Indent item – lead times may apply.
Our 2HR Fire Rated Power Cables
FF rr
ee

FR-400-1C 1 400mm2 6 40.6mm WS52W
FR-500-1C* 1 500mm2 6 46.0mm WS52W
FR-630-1C* 1 630mm2 6 50.0mm WS52W
2 Hour Fire Rated Multicores 2 Hour Fire Rated Multicores
Part Number
No. of
Cores
Cross
Section
Conductor
Class
Overall
Diameter
AS/NZS 3013
Classification
FR-2.50-3C+ES 3+E+S 2.5mm2 2 17.7mm WS52W
FR-4.00-3C+ES 3+E+S 4.0mm2 2 19.3mm WS52W
FR-6.00-3C+ES 3+E+S 6.0mm2 2 21.3mm WS52W
2 Hour Fire Rated Screened Multicores2 Hour Fire Rated Screened Multicores
FireSense 2HR Fire Rated Power Cables are designed specifically for powering

and a conductor that holds its shape and integrity during stripping and lugging, saving
valuable installation time.
110°C operating temperature allows for increased current carrying capacity of approx
15% to 20% over 90°C rated cables. (As per AS AS3008.1 2009)
Part Number
No. of
Cores
Cross
Section
Conductor
Class
Overall
Diameter
AS/NZS 3013
Classification
FR-2.50-2C+E 2+E 2.5mm2 2 13.4mm WS52W
FR-4.00-2C+E 2+E 4.0mm2 2 14.9mm WS52W
FR-6.00-2C+E 2+E 6.0mm2 2 17.5mm WS52W
FR-2.50-3C+E 3+E 2.5mm2 2 14.5mm WS52W
FR-4.00-3C+E 3+E 4.0mm2 2 16.1mm WS52W
FR-6.00-3C+E 3+E 6.0mm2 2 18.2mm WS52W
FR-6.00-4C+E  4+E 6.0mm2 2 19.5mm WS52W
Flexible Multicores
FR-10-4C+E 4+E 10.0mm2 6 23.4mm WS52W
FR-16-4C+E 4+E 16.0mm2 6 27.4mm WS52W
FR-25-4C+E 4+E 25.0mm2 6 31.4mm WS52W
FR-35-4C+E 4+E 35.0mm2 6 35.6mm WS52W
FR-50-4C+E 4+E 50.0mm2 6 42.3mm WS52W
FR-70-4C+E 4+E 70.0mm2 6 46.7mm WS52W
Part Number
No. of
Cores
Cross

Cables are Class 2 annealed copper construction which
makes them extremely easy to strip and terminate to VSD
drives and switchboards.
Part Number No. of  Cores Cross Section Conductor
Class
Approx Overall
Diameter
AS/NZS 3013
Classification
FR-2.50-2C+E 2+E 2.5mm2 2 13.4mm WS52W
FR-4.00-2C+E 2+E 4.0mm2 2 14.9mm WS52W
FR-6.00-2C+E 2+E 6.0mm2 2 17.5mm WS52W
FR-2.50-3C+E 3+E 2.5mm2 2 14.5mm WS52W
FR-4.00-3C+E 3+E 4.0mm2 2 16.1mm WS52W
FR-6.00-3C+E 3+E 6.0mm2 2 18.2mm WS52W
FR-2.50-4C+E 4+E 2.5mm2 2 15.8mm WS52W
FR-4.00-4C+E 4+E 4.0mm2 2 17.2mm WS52W
FR-6.00-4C+E 4+E 6.0mm2 2 20.0mm WS52W
Flexible Multicores
FR-10-3C+E 3+E 10.0mm2 6 19.4mm WS52W
FR-10-4C+E 4+E 10.0mm2 6 23.0mm WS52W
FR-16-4C+E 4+E 16.0mm2 6 27.0mm WS52W
FR-25-4C+E 4+E 25.0mm2 6 31.0mm WS52W
FR-35-4C+E 4+E 35.0mm2 6 36.0mm WS52W